
Men’s 4k Pursuit       

     Qual Time Medal Ride Final Medal 

22 Conn Mc Dunphy Lucan Cycling Road Club 10016027111 4.51.14 (1) 4.48.68  1 Gold 

3 Sean Landers UCD Cycling Club 10016784923 4.59.45 (2) 5.00.22 2 Silver 

65 Sean Lenehan Spellman-Dublin Port 10016789064 5.00.03 (3) 4.54.64 3 Bronze 

48 Jason Kenny UCD Cycling Club 10016739756 5.00.09 (4) 4.58.02 4  

19 Cian Keogh TEAM SKYLINE 10016735009 5.01.68 (5)  5  

68 Timothy Lane JRC-Shutt-Ridley Race Team 10053815075 5.25.03 (6)  6  

57 Niall Mc Loughlin Westport Covey Wheelers CC 10017413908 DNF  -  

67 Stefan Caulfield-Dreier Spellman Dublin Port Track Team 10016884751 DNF  -  

9 Fionn Sheridan Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 10009219125 DNF  -  

59 Oisin Hogan Sundrive Track Team 10010926830 DNF  -  

38 Gareth Rogers Velo Club Iveagh 10013189556 DNS    

44 Ian Inglis Kinning Cycles Cycling Club 10009191641 DNS    

1 Aaron Wade Cortizo Aluminium Team 10017220514 DNS    

Number of Starters 10. 

Women’s 3k Pursuit    

     Qual Time Medal Ride Order Medal 

11 Annalise Murphy Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10107456681 3.59.31 (2) 3.55.51 1 Gold 

35 Gabriella Homer Saint Piran WRT 10023844503 3.53.91 (1) 3.55.64 2 Silver 

6 Aoife O Brien Spellman-Dublin Port 10017492518 4.06.44 (3) 4.06.11 3 Bronze 

52 Jennifer Neenan UCD Cycling Club 10017440378 4.08.72 (4) 4.08.84 4  

18 Caoimhe May Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 10017417544 4.08.76 (5)  5  

12 Clodagh Ní Ghallchóir UCD Cycling Club 10016716417 4.12.33 (6)  6  

51 Jennifer Bates Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10015229586  4.26.02 (7)  7  

13 Helen Mc Parland Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10107420410 4.35.94 (8)  8  

58 Nicola Mc Laughlin Arcane Cycling Team 10117530133 4.48.38 (9)  9  

70 Vanessa Mulhall Arcane Cycling Team 10121239472 DNS  -  

15 Ellen Ni Cleirigh Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10136174947 DNS  -  

7 Autumn Collins Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10110737608 DNS  -  

Number of Starters 9. 



Men’s Senior Keirin 

          Result Medals 

40 Harvey Barnes East Tyrone Cycling Club 10015329216 1 Gold 

26 Eoin Mullen Black Line 10007782616 2 Silver 

16 Callum O Toole Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 10017184643 3 Bronze 

24 Dmitro Griffin Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 10016664883 4  

27 Eric Gasparro Spellman-Dublin Port 10118889244 5  

45 James Glasgow East Tyrone Cycling Club 10016631339 6  

63 Ryan Byrne Spin the Bean Power by Coffee 10016863432 7  

4 Alexander Abdul-Wahab Spellman Dublin Port Track Team 10096864281 8  

8 Mark Stewart Sundrive Track Team 10017307915 9  

54 Luke Bernie Navan Road Club 10065903905 10  

68 Timothy Lane JRC-Shutt-Ridley Race Team 10053815075 11  

66 Seán Fenlon Bray Wheelers 10123209885 12  

55 Michael Browne UCD Cycling Club 10125803122 =13  

53 Kyle Glasgow East Tyrone Cycling Club 10016620326 =13  

1 Aaron Wade Cortizo Aluminium Team 10017220514 DNS  

9 Fionn Sheridan Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 10009219125 DNS  

57 Niall Mc Loughlin Westport Covey Wheelers CC 10017413908 DNS  

67 Stefan Caulfield-Dreier Spellman Dublin Port Track Team 10016884751 DNS  

Number of Starters 14. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Women Senior Keirin 

     Final Result 
60 Orla Walsh Nopinz Motip Race Team 10016235255 1 Gold 

23 Deirbhle Ivory Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10015358316 2 Silver 

7 Autumn Collins Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10110737608 3 Bronze 

12 Clodagh Ní Ghallchóir UCD Cycling Club 10016716417 4  
6 Aoife O Brien Spellman-Dublin Port 10017492518 5  
58 Nicola Mc Laughlin Arcane Cycling Team 10117530133 6  
70 Vanessa Mulhall Arcane Cycling Team 10121239472 7  
64 Sarah White Un-Attached Leinster 10075987760 8  

Number of Starters 8. 

Men’s Senior Kilo 

     Time Order Medal 

40 Harvey Barnes East Tyrone CC 10015329216 1.08.57 1 Gold 

19 Cian Keogh Un-Attached Leinster 10016735009 1.12.59 2 Silver 

16 Callum O Toole Orwell Wheelers CC 10017184643 1.12.59 2 Silver 

4 Alexander Abdul-Wahab Spellman-Dublin Port 10096864281 1.12.84 4  

55 Michael Browne UCD Cycling Club 10125803122 1.14.29 5  

45 James Glasgow East Tyrone CC 10016631339 1.14.53 6  

54 Luke Bernie Navan Road Club 10065903905 1.16.87 7  

59 Oisin Hogan Sundrive Track Team 10010926830 DNF -  

27 Eric Gasparro Spellman-Dublin Port 10118889244 DNF -  

24 Dmitro Griffin Orwell Wheelers CC 10016664883 DNF -  

63 Ryan O Neill Spellman-Dublin Port 10123379839 DNS   

56 Michael Mulcahy Longcourt Hotel - NCW  10080997610 DNS   

9 Fionn Sheridan Orwell Wheelers CC 10009219125 DNS   

1 Aaron Wade Cortizo Aluminium Team 10017220514 DNS   

Number of Starters 10. 

 

 



Men’s Senior Sprint 

     F200 Order Medal 

40 Harvey Barnes East Tyrone Cycling Club 10015329216 11.346 1 Gold  

26 Eoin Mullen Black Line 10007782616 11.360 2 Silver 

4 Alexander Abdul-Wahab Spellman Dublin Port Track Team 10096864281 11.500 3 Bronze 

16 Callum O Toole Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 10017184643 11.768 4  

45 James Glasgow East Tyrone Cycling Club 10016631339 12.325 5  

27 Eric Gasparro Spellman-Dublin Port 10118889244 12.289 6  

56 Michael Mulcahy Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10080997610 12.306 7  

66 Seán Fenlon Bray Wheelers 10123209885 12.413 8  

8 Mark Stewart Sundrive Track Team 10017307915 12.421 9  

32 Fearghal Kelly Phoenix CC 10120748917 12.496 10  

55 Michael Browne UCD Cycling Club 10125803122 12.625 11  

24 Dmitro Griffin Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 10016664883 12.693 12  

62 Richard Toolan Sundrive Track Team 10091681956 12.746 13  

53 Kyle Glasgow East Tyrone Cycling Club 10016620326 13.066 14  

9 Fionn Sheridan Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 10009219125 13.075 15  

54 Luke Bernie Navan Road Club 10065903905 13.378 16  

68 Timothy Lane JRC-Shutt-Ridley Race Team 10053815075 DNS   

Number of starters 16 

 

Women’s Senior Sprint (F200 order bottom up) 

     F200 Order Medal 

60 Orla Walsh Nopinz Motip Race Team 10016235255 12.162 1 Gold 

23 Deirbhle Ivory Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10015358316 13.096 2 Silver 

15 Ellen Ni Cleirigh Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10136174947 13.661 3 Bronze 

7 Autumn Collins Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10110737608 14.293 4  

64 Sarah White Un-Attached Leinster 10075987760 17.214 5  

75 Bronte Emmeline Collins Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10144465316 17.500 6  

12 Clodagh Ní Ghallchóir UCD Cycling Club 10016716417 DNS   

 Number of starters 6 



 

Men Senior Scratch 

     Result Medal 

57 Niall Mc Loughlin Westport Covey Wheelers CC 10017413908 1 Gold 

40 Harvey Barnes East Tyrone Cycling Club 10015329216 2 Silver 

22 Conn Mc Dunphy Lucan Cycling Road Club 10016027111 3 Bronze 

67 Stefan Caulfield-Dreier Spellman Dublin Port Track Team 10016884751 4  

19 Cian Keogh TEAM SKYLINE 10016735009 5  

2 Christopher Donald Spellman-Dublin Port 10052727766 6  

63 Ryan Byrne Spin the Bean Power by Coffee 10016863432 7  

50 Javan Nulty Un-Attached Leinster 10053692009 8  

10 Conor Murnane UCD Cycling Club 10014631422 9  

3 Sean Landers UCD Cycling Club 10016784923 10  

48 Jason Kenny UCD Cycling Club 10016739756 11  

68 Timothy Lane JRC-Shutt-Ridley Race Team 10053815075 DNF  

32 Fearghal Kelly Phoenix CC 10120748917 DNF  

9 Fionn Sheridan Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 10009219125 DNF  

59 Oisin Hogan Sundrive Track Team 10010926830 DNF  

45 James Glasgow East Tyrone Cycling Club 10016631339 DNF  

54 Luke Bernie Navan Road Club 10065903905 DNF  

1 Aaron Wade JRC-Shutt-Ridley Race Team 10017220514 DNS  

44 Ian Inglis Kinning Cycles Cycling Club 10009191641 DNS  

Number of starters 17 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Senior Women Scratch 

     Result Medal 

35 Gabriella Homer Saint Piran WRT 10023844503 1 Gold 

6 Aoife O Brien Spellman-Dublin Port 10017492518 2 Silver 

11 Annalise Murphy Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10107456681 3 Bronze 

12 Clodagh Ní Ghallchóir UCD Cycling Club 10016716417 4  

61 Orla Walsh UCD Cycling Club 10080466029 5  

52 Jennifer Neenan UCD Cycling Club 10017440378 6  

7 Autumn Collins Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10110737608 7  

13 Helen Mc Parland Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10107420410 DNF  

64 Sarah White Un-Attached Leinster 10075987760 DNF  

28 Erin Grace Creighton McConvey Cycles 10111403571 DNS  

51 Jennifer Bates Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10015229586 DNS  

14 Róisín Kennedy Arcane Cycling Team 10003045376 DNS  

15 Ellen Ni Cleirigh Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10136174947 DNS  

Number of starters 9 

Men Senior Madison 

     Points Place Result 

2 Christopher Donald Spellman-Dublin Port 10052727766 56 1 Gold 

2 Stefan Caulfield-Dreier Spellman Dublin Port Track Team 10016884751 56 1 Gold 

3 Jason Kenny UCD Cycling Club 10016739756 42 2 Silver 

3 Sean Landers UCD Cycling Club 10016784923 42 2 Silver 

10 Conor Murnane UCD Cycling Club 10014631422 7 3 Bronze 

10 Michael Browne UCD Cycling Club 10125803122 7 3 Bronze 

9 Fionn Sheridan Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 10009219125 -3 4 4 

9 Seán Murnane Orwell Wheelers Cycling Club 10016234952 -3 4 4 

8 Mark Stewart Sundrive Track Team 10017307915 DNF   

8 Oisin Hogan Sundrive Track Team 10010926830 DNF   

Number of starters – 5 Teams 

 

 



Women Senior Madison 

     Points Order Medal 

11 Annalise Murphy Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10107456681 41 1 Gold 

11 Ellen Ni Cleirigh Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10136174947 41 1 Gold 

12 Clodagh Ní Ghallchóir UCD Cycling Club 10016716417 31 2 Silver 

12 Jennifer Neenan UCD Cycling Club 10017440378 31 2 Silver 

13 Helen Mc Parland Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10107420410 7 3 Bronze 

13 Jennifer Bates Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10015229586 7 3 Bronze 

14 Nicola Mc Laughlin Arcane Cycling Team 10117530133 -14 4  

14 Vanessa Mulhall Arcane Cycling Team 10121239472 -14 4  

15 Autumn Collins Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10110737608 DNF   

15 Nikki Taggart Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10088225726 DNF   

73 Deirbhle Ivory Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10015358316 DNF   

73 Bronte Emmeline Collins Longcourt Hotel - NCW Wheelers 10144465316 DNF   

Number of starters : 6 Teams 

 

 


